Compliance:
	h MIL-STD-1275 A-E:
including starting disturbances
	h MIL-STD-1275 A-D:
Voltage spikes when used with
a VXR series EMI filter
	h RCTA / DO-160-Section 16

Patented V-SHIELD® Packaging Technology:
	h EMI Shielding
	h Dual-sided thermal conduction
	h Chemical and solvent resistant
Wide Input Voltage Range COTS DC-DC Converters for Harsh Environments
VXR Series
Hi-Rel Power Solutions
VPT0498_VXR-Series-Sales-Sheet_R7_FNL_save.indd   1VPT0498_VXR-Series-Sales-Sheet_R7_FNL_save.indd   1 2/6/2020   9:16:16 AM2/6/2020   9:16:16 AM
2019 VPT, Inc. All rights reserved. The information provided is considered accurate at time of publication, errors or omissions excepted.  VPT, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to products or services without
prior notification and advises customers to obtain the latest version of all relevant technical information from VPT to verify data prior to placing orders. All names, product names and tradenames may be trademarks
or registered trademarks of their respective holder. VPT, its logo and tagline are registered trademarks in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.
[ VXR SERIES EMI FILTERS ]
Output Current (A) Model Series Outputs
2 VXRF2-28 Single
5 VXRF5-28 Single
10 VXRF10-28 Single
20 VXRF20-28 Single
50 VXRF50-28 Single
For complete data, see datasheets at www.vptpower.com
Products described in this communication are subject to all export license restrictions and regulations which may include but are not limited to ITAR (International Traffic in Arms
Regulations) and the Export Administration and Foreign Assets Control Regulations. Further restrictions may apply. Contact VPT sales for details.
Building on a proven design heritage, the VXR Series features

	yStryker Tank
	yType 10 Main
Battle Tank
	yTitan Armored
Personnel Carrier
	yUS-2 Flying Boat
	yVirginia Class
Submarine
	yWatchkeeper
UAV
PROVEN MIL/COTS HERITAGE  A partial list of the global COTS programs supported by VPT:
[ VXR SERIES DC-DC CONVERTERS ]
Power Level (W) Model Series Output (VDC)
7 VXR7-2800S/D Single: 3.3, 5, 12, 15
Dual: 3.3, 5, 12, 15
15 VXR15-2800S/D Single: 3.3, 5, 12, 15
Dual: 3.3, 5, 12, 15
30 VXR30-2800S/D Single: 3.3, 5, 7, 12, 15
Dual: 3.3, 5, 12, 15
100 VXR100-2800S/D Single: 3.3, 5, 7, 12, 15, 18
Dual: 3.3, 5, 12, 15
250 VXR250-2800S Single: 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 28
The VXR Series of isolated DC-DC
converters is the latest and most
advanced offering in VPT’s extensive
line of high reliability COTS products.